tokén

Artists
ABN 26 091 596 388

GERALDINE HICKEY Melbourne

35 Easey Street

COMEDIAN Collingwood. VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

Things are going quite well for Geraldine Hickey, thanks for asking. P63 64170000

Sydney
Winner of the Most Outstanding Show at the 2021 Melbourne Comedy Festival, Suite 4.04. 50 Holt Street,
) . . . . Surry Hills NSW 2010
Gez’s deceptively effortless knack for turning low-key yarns into high-stakes,
endlessly funny narrative rollercoasters means she is one of Australia’s most P +612 9690 5922

beloved stand-up comedians. www.token.com.au
Her 2021 award winning “What a Surprise” was filmed as a special for Paramount+

and then nominated for Best Stand Up Special at the 2022 AACTA Awards. Gez

also frequently features on prestigious stand up broadcasts such as the Melbourne

International Comedy Festival Gala and Just For Laughs Australia.

In 2022, Geraldine was selected to perform at the Just For Laughs festival in
Montreal, as part of its New Faces show alongside nine other handpicked
comedians from around the world.

Gez is also a regular at making Australian’s laugh from their loungerooms, regularly
appearing on hit TV shows such as Question Everything, The Hundred with Andy
Lee, Would | Lie to You Australia, Have You Been Paying Attention and Thank God
You're Here. She also starred as Dr Stephanie Huddleston in Metro Sexual — a
mockumentary series set in a sexual health clinic in which her warmth and deadpan
style shine through every consultation.

From 2016 to 2021 Geraldine was a co-host on the breakfast radio
show Breakfasters on Melbourne radio station RRR, and has made multiple
appearances on ABC Radio, Triple M and the Hit Network.

After a stellar 2023 where she packed theatres and venues around Australia, and
performed at the Edinburgh Fringe to rave reviews, Geraldine is embarking on a
new tour in 2024 with her show Don’t Tease Me About My Gloves.

'It’s testament to the way Hickey builds her set with calm elan that she can
have a full Supper Room crowd heaving back and forth on their seats within

the first 10 minutes. »#»»»»*' The Age

“Cements her as one of the festival’s feel-good champions.” The Saturday

Paper, 2023
TELEVISION
2023 Binge Rhys and Joel’s Family Christmas
(Stand Up)
2022-23 ABC TV Question Everything (Guest)

excellence
hrough
guessw rk



2023
2019-23

2023
2023

2023

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

2021-22
2021

2019-21
2019 & 21
2020

2020
2020
2020
2018-20
2020

2019

2018
2018

2018

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2015-16
2015

2015
2014
2014
2013

Network 10
Network 10

Network 10
ABC TV

Prime Video
Meta

Network 10
Channel Nine
ABC TV

ABC TV

Paramount+
ABC TV
ABC TV

SBS
ABC TV

Network Ten
Channel Nine / OutTV
ABC TV

Stan

Comedy Channel
Network Ten
Network Ten
ABC Comedy

ABC TV

ABC TV
ABC TV

ABC TV

ABC TV

ABC TV
Channel Nine
ABC TV

ABC TV

ABC TV
Channel 31
ABC TV

ABC TV
ABC TV
SBS

ABC TV

Thank God You’re Here (Guest)
Have You Been Paying Attention?
(Guest)

Would | Lie To You Australia (Guest)
Melbourne Comedy Festival Oxfam
Gala (Stand Up)

Rhys Nicholson’s Big Queer Comedy
Concert (Stand Up)

Just For Laughs New Faces
International (Stand Up)

Just For Laughs Australia (Stand Up)
The Hundred with Andy Lee (Guest)
FISK (Role of Gwen)

The Weekly with Charlie Pickering
(Guest)

What A Surprise (Stand Up Special)
Tomorrow Tonight (Guest)
Melbourne Comedy Festival Gala
(Stand Up)

Celebrity Letters & Numbers
Melbourne Comedy Festival Oxfam
Gala (Stand up)

The Project (Desk Appearances)
Metro Sexual (Actor)

The Yearly with Charlie Pickering
(appearance)

Lockdown Comedy (Stand Up)

Just For Laughs Australia (Stand Up)

Hughesy, We Have A Problem (Guest)

How To Stay Married (Actor)

The F Word — International Women’s
Day

Debate (Panellist)

Melbourne Comedy Festival

Oxfam Gala (Stand Up)

Comedy Next Gen (Stand Up Special)

Melbourne Comedy Festival

Oxfam Gala (Stand Up)

Melbourne Comedy Festival
Upfront Gala (Stand Up)

The Twelve J’s of Chrismas (Actor)
Back in Very Small Business (Actor)

True Story with Hamish & Andy (Actor)

Sammy J’s Democratic Party (Guest)
Get Krack!n (Actor)

Comedy Up Late (Stand Up)

About Tonight (Guest)

Sammy J & Randy in Ricketts Lane
(Actor)

Fancy Boy (Actor)

It’s a Date (Actor)

Stand Up @ Bella Union (Stand Up)
The Time of Our Lives (Actor)

Q
token

Artists
ABN 26 091 596 388
Melbourne

35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

excellence
hrough
guessw rk



tokén

Artists
ABN 26 091 596 388

2012 ABC TV Problems (Actor)
2011 ABC TV Bed of Roses (Actor) Melbourne
2010 ABC TV The Librarians (Actor) 35 Easey Street
2007 Comedy Channel Stand Up Australia — Australia Day s;"ggw:’;:m 066
Special (Stand up) - DX
2006 Comedy Channel Stand Up Australia (Stand Up) Fiteroy. VIC 3065
P +613 8417 0000
Sydn
RADIO szg 4?4. 50 Holt Street,
2016-21 Triple R Breakfasters (Co-Host) Surmy Hils NSW 2010
2019-20 Triple M Drive (Regular Guest) P +612 9690 5922
2015 Triple R The Downlow (Co-Host) www.token.com.au
2009 Triple M Toast (Regular co-host)
2007 Triple M Get This (Guest co-Host)
LIVE SHOWS
2024 Don’t Tease Me About My Gloves — Solo Show
Perth Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Canberra
Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Gold Coast Laughs,
Hobart Comedy Festival
2023 Of Course We've Got Horses — Solo Show
Perth Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney
Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Replay Festival
Melbourne, Edinburgh Fringe Festival, Soho Theatre London
2023 Ride Queens — Split Bill with Lizzy Hoo
Adelaide Fringe Festival
2022 Now I've Got A Boat — Solo Show
Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival,
Sydney Opera House, Gippsland Performing Arts Centre
2022 Chicksal 500 — Line Up Show
Adelaide Fringe
2021 MICF Roadshow — Line Up Show
Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2020-21 What A Surprise — Solo Show
Perth Fringe, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival,
Comedy Store Sydney, Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2021 Hannah Gadsby & Friends — Line Up Show
Sidney Myer Music Bowl
2021 Chicksal 500 — Line Up Show
Adelaide Fringe
2019 Things Are Going Well — Solo Show
Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Melbourne Fringe,
Comedy Store Sydney
2018 Plucky — Solo Show
Melbourne International Comedy Festival
excellence

hrough
guessw rk



2017 Smithereens — Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2015-16 Winner! — Solo Show

Melbourne Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2014-15 Listen Out For The Castanets — Solo Show

Melbourne Fringe, Adelaide Feast Festival, FringeWorld Perth,
Brisbane Comedy Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2013 Love or a Slab of Fudge — Solo Show
Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2011-13 Turns out | do like Sundried Tomatoes — Solo Show

Adelaide Feast, Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy
Festival, Sydney Mardi Gras Festival

2011 Swings and Roundabouts — Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2010 Hammer and Tong — Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2009-10 Lorraine’s Hair and Face — Solo Show

Melbourne Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2008 Geraldine Hickey is Miss Guided — Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2007 Truckers Daughter — Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival
2005-08 One Week In Paradise — Solo Show

Edinburgh Fringe, Melbourne Fringe, Melbourne International
Comedy Festival

PODCASTS

2023 Wilosophy (Guest)

2023 I’'m The Worst with Claire Hooper (Guest)

2023 Picture Discuss with Merrick Watts (Guest)

2023 Born Funny (Guest)

2020 The Guilty Feminist (Guest Co-Host)

2020 ABC Comedy Presents Everything Is Going Well (Stand Up Special)

OTHER NOTABLE WORK

2023 JFL Sydney — Host of The Alternative Show

2023 Frocking Hilarious — Sydney Comedy Festival

2023 MICF Roadshow — Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2023 Support — Hannah Gadsby, Banana Palace, Arts Centre Melbourne
2022 Just For Laughs Montreal — New Faces International

2022 Comedy Up Late — Melbourne International Comedy Festival (Host)
2021 Hannah Gadsby: Body of Work (Support act)

2020-21 Laugh Out Proud, Mardi Gras Gala (Comedy Spot)

2021 Geraldine Hickey and Friends — Line Up Show for Melbourne

Comedy Festival Digital Program

tokén

Artists
ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne
35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

excellence
hrough
guessw rk



2020 The Stand Up Sessions (Victoria Together/MICF)
2020 Delivered Live (Comedy Spot)

AWARDS

2022 Nominee — AACTA Award for Best Stand-Up Special

2021
2019
2019
2015
2001

Winner — Most Outstanding Show — Melbourne Comedy Festival

Nominee — Melbourne International Comedy Festival Award

Winner — Piece of Wood Award — Melbourne International Comedy Festival
Nominee — Best Comedy — FringeWorld Perth

Runner-Up — RAW Comedy National Final

Exclusively represented by Token Artists.
Contact Sam Gray on 03 8417 0000 or sam.gray@token.com.au for further details.
Last Updated: January 2024

N
token

Artists
ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street
Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108
Fitzray. VIC 3065

P+613 8417 0000

Sydney
Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street,
Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+612 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

excellence
hrough
guessw rk


mailto:sam.gray@token.com.au

	geraldine hickey Comedian
	Radio
	OTHER NOTABLE WORK
	Awards

