

ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

GERALDINE HICKEY

Things are going quite well for **Geraldine Hickey**, thanks for asking.

Winner of the Most Outstanding Show at the 2021 Melbourne Comedy Festival, Gez's deceptively effortless knack for turning low-key yarns into high-stakes, endlessly funny narrative rollercoasters means she is one of Australia's most beloved stand-up comedians.

Her 2021 award winning "What a Surprise" was filmed as a special for Paramount+ and then nominated for Best Stand Up Special at the 2022 AACTA Awards. Gez also frequently features on prestigious stand up broadcasts such as the Melbourne International Comedy Festival Gala and Just For Laughs Australia.

In 2022, Geraldine was selected to perform at the Just For Laughs festival in Montreal, as part of its New Faces show alongside nine other handpicked comedians from around the world.

Gez is also a regular at making Australian's laugh from their loungerooms, regularly appearing on hit TV shows such as *Question Everything, The Hundred with Andy Lee, Would I Lie to You Australia, Have You Been Paying Attention* and *Thank God You're Here.* She also starred as Dr Stephanie Huddleston in *Metro Sexual* – a mockumentary series set in a sexual health clinic in which her warmth and deadpan style shine through every consultation.

From 2016 to 2021 Geraldine was a co-host on the breakfast radio show *Breakfasters* on Melbourne radio station RRR, and has made multiple appearances on ABC Radio, Triple M and the Hit Network.

After a stellar 2023 where she packed theatres and venues around Australia, and performed at the Edinburgh Fringe to rave reviews, Geraldine is embarking on a new tour in 2024 with her show *Don't Tease Me About My Gloves*.

'It's testament to the way Hickey builds her set with calm elan that she can have a full Supper Room crowd heaving back and forth on their seats within the first 10 minutes. ★★★★★' The Age

"Cements her as one of the festival's feel-good champions." The Saturday Paper, 2023

TELEVISION

2023 Binge

2022-23 ABC TV

Rhys and Joel's Family Christmas (Stand Up) Question Everything (Guest)





2023	Network 10	Thank God You're Here (Guest)
2019-23	Network 10	Have You Been Paying Attention?
2010 20	TTO THO TO	(Guest)
2023	Network 10	Would I Lie To You Australia (Guest)
		,
2023	ABC TV	Melbourne Comedy Festival Oxfam
		Gala (Stand Up)
2023	Prime Video	Rhys Nicholson's Big Queer Comedy
		Concert (Stand Up)
2022	Meta	Just For Laughs New Faces
		International (Stand Up)
2022	Network 10	Just For Laughs Australia (Stand Up)
2022	Channel Nine	The Hundred with Andy Lee (Guest)
2022	ABC TV	FISK (Role of Gwen)
2022	ABC TV	The Weekly with Charlie Pickering
		(Guest)
2022	Paramount+	What A Surprise (Stand Up Special)
2022	ABC TV	Tomorrow Tonight (Guest)
2022	ABC TV	Melbourne Comedy Festival Gala
2022	ABO I V	
0004 00	0.00	(Stand Up)
2021-22	SBS	Celebrity Letters & Numbers
2021	ABC TV	Melbourne Comedy Festival Oxfam
		Gala (Stand up)
2019-21	Network Ten	The Project (Desk Appearances)
2019 & 21	Channel Nine / OutTV	Metro Sexual (Actor)
2020	ABC TV	The Yearly with Charlie Pickering
2020	7.00 1 7	(appearance)
2020	Cton	
2020	Stan	Lockdown Comedy (Stand Up)
2020	Comedy Channel	Just For Laughs Australia (Stand Up)
2020	Network Ten	Hughesy, We Have A Problem (Guest)
2018-20	Network Ten	How To Stay Married (Actor)
2020	ABC Comedy	The F Word – International Women's
	•	Day
		Debate (Panellist)
2019	ABC TV	Melbourne Comedy Festival
2019	ABC IV	
0040	4 D.O. T. /	Oxfam Gala (Stand Up)
2018	ABC TV	Comedy Next Gen (Stand Up Special)
2018	ABC TV	Melbourne Comedy Festival
		Oxfam Gala (Stand Up)
2018	ABC TV	Melbourne Comedy Festival
		Upfront Gala (Stand Up)
2018	ABC TV	The Twelve J's of Chrismas (Actor)
2018	ABC TV	Back in Very Small Business (Actor)
2018	Channel Nine	True Story with Hamish & Andy (Actor)
2017	ABC TV	Sammy J's Democratic Party (Guest)
2017	ABC TV	Get Krack!n (Actor)
2016	ABC TV	Comedy Up Late (Stand Up)
2015-16	Channel 31	About Tonight (Guest)
2015	ABC TV	Sammy J & Randy in Ricketts Lane
		(Actor)
2015	ABC TV	Fancy Boy (Actor)
2014	ABC TV	It's a Date (Actor)
2014	SBS	Stand Up @ Bella Union (Stand Up)
2013	ABC TV	The Time of Our Lives (Actor)

ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au





Melbourne

PO Box 108

Sydney

35 Easey Street

Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Collingwood, VIC 3066

2012ABC TVProblems (Actor)2011ABC TVBed of Roses (Actor)2010ABC TVThe Librarians (Actor)2007Comedy ChannelStand Up Australia – Australia Day

Special (Stand up)

2006 Comedy Channel Stand Up Australia (Stand Up)

RADIO

2016-21Triple RBreakfasters (Co-Host)2019-20Triple MDrive (Regular Guest)2015Triple RThe Downlow (Co-Host)2009Triple MToast (Regular co-host)2007Triple MGet This (Guest co-Host)

LIVE SHOWS

2024 Don't Tease Me About My Gloves – Solo Show

Perth Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Canberra Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Gold Coast Laughs,

Hobart Comedy Festival

2023 Of Course We've Got Horses – Solo Show

Perth Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Sydney Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Replay Festival Melbourne, Edinburgh Fringe Festival, Soho Theatre London

2023 Ride Queens – Split Bill with Lizzy Hoo

Adelaide Fringe Festival

2022 Now I've Got A Boat – Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival,

Sydney Opera House, Gippsland Performing Arts Centre

2022 Chicksal 500 – Line Up Show

Adelaide Fringe

2021 MICF Roadshow – Line Up Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2020-21 What A Surprise – Solo Show

Perth Fringe, Adelaide Fringe Festival, Brisbane Comedy Festival, Comedy Store Sydney, Melbourne International Comedy Festival

Hannah Gadsby & Friends – Line Up Show

Sidney Myer Music Bowl

2021 Chicksal 500 – Line Up Show

Adelaide Fringe

2019 Things Are Going Well – Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival, Melbourne Fringe,

Comedy Store Sydney

2018 Plucky – Solo Show

2021

Melbourne International Comedy Festival

Surry Hills NSW 2010
P +61 2 9690 5922
www.token.com.au

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street,





2017 Smithereens – Solo Show
 Melbourne International Comedy Festival
 2015-16 Winner! – Solo Show
 Melbourne Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival
 2014-15 Listen Out For The Castanets – Solo Show
 Melbourne Fringe, Adelaide Feast Festival, FringeWorld Perth,
 Brisbane Comedy Festival, Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2013 Love or a Slab of Fudge – Solo Show Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2011-13 Turns out I do like Sundried Tomatoes – Solo Show Adelaide Feast, Adelaide Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy

Festival, Sydney Mardi Gras Festival

2011 Swings and Roundabouts – Solo Show Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2010 Hammer and Tong – Solo Show Melbourne International Comedy Festival

woodan into mational compay receive

2009-10 Lorraine's Hair and Face – Solo Show

Melbourne Fringe, Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2008 Geraldine Hickey is Miss Guided – Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2007 Truckers Daughter – Solo Show

Melbourne International Comedy Festival

2005-08 One Week In Paradise – Solo Show

Edinburgh Fringe, Melbourne Fringe, Melbourne International

Comedy Festival

Wilosophy (Guest)

PODCASTS

2023

2023 I'm The Worst with Claire Hooper (Guest)
2023 Picture Discuss with Merrick Watts (Guest)
2023 Born Funny (Guest)
2020 The Guilty Feminist (Guest Co-Host)

2020 ABC Comedy Presents Everything Is Going Well (Stand Up Special)

OTHER NOTABLE WORK

JFL Sydney - Host of The Alternative Show 2023 Frocking Hilarious - Sydney Comedy Festival 2023 2023 MICF Roadshow - Melbourne International Comedy Festival 2023 Support – Hannah Gadsby, Banana Palace, Arts Centre Melbourne 2022 Just For Laughs Montreal – New Faces International 2022 Comedy Up Late – Melbourne International Comedy Festival (Host) Hannah Gadsby: Body of Work (Support act) 2021 Laugh Out Proud, Mardi Gras Gala (Comedy Spot) 2020-21 Geraldine Hickey and Friends - Line Up Show for Melbourne 2021 Comedy Festival Digital Program



Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au



2020 The Stand Up Sessions (Victoria Together/MICF)

2020 Delivered Live (Comedy Spot)

AWARDS

2022 Nominee – AACTA Award for Best Stand-Up Special
 2021 Winner – Most Outstanding Show – Melbourne Comedy Festival
 2019 Nominee – Melbourne International Comedy Festival Award
 2019 Winner – Piece of Wood Award – Melbourne International Comedy Festival
 2015 Nominee – Best Comedy – FringeWorld Perth
 2001 Runner-Up – RAW Comedy National Final

Exclusively represented by Token Artists.

Contact Sam Gray on 03 8417 0000 or sam.gray@token.com.au for further details. Last Updated: January 2024

ABN 26 091 596 388

Melbourne

35 Easey Street Collingwood, VIC 3066

PO Box 108 Fitzroy, VIC 3065

P+61 3 8417 0000

Sydney

Suite 4.04, 50 Holt Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

P+61 2 9690 5922

www.token.com.au

